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EXPLOSIONADO RECAMBIOS
QUEMADORES DE GAS 
Modelo

ReferenciaCol Aparatos concernados Principio       Fin
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ESPLOSO RICAMBI
BRUCIATORI GAS
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0001  MONTAGEFLENS+PAKKING D80   EUROFLENS      13022754                            • •        
0002  PAKKING/OPHANGFLENS 156X156X6 D80               13010501                            • •        
0004  PAKKING/GEVLOCHTE D80X5X5-267                        13011148                            • •        
0006  BRANDERBUIS D80/65/58 L193                                  13007732                            • •        
0008  LUCHTAANZUIGKAST 218X134+ ISOLATIE               65300231                            • •        
0009  KNOP KLEPAFTELLING D28,5X28                              13010509                            • •        
0011  LUCHTGELEIDING D103/35 100X95 L39 108°            13010512                            •        

     LUCHTGELEIDING D103/35 VIN80X68 L39 108°        13010511                            •        
0012  AFDEKPLAAT GAS 61X60 D7,5+D9 GRAD.L52         13015181                            • •        
0013  LUCHTKLEP D59/55X30+VEER                                   13010515                            • •        
0014  AFDEKPLAAT                                                                13015501                            • •        
0015  LUCHTSTURINGSEENHEID                                        13010473                            • •        
0020  VENTILATORWIEL D133X42 D10                                13010101                            • •        
0021  BRANDERMOTOR 0,085KW 230V D10                       13010518       SIMEL          • •        

     MOTOR 0,085 KW 230V D10                                       65326740       EBR             • •        
0022  CONDENSATOR 3µF 4P 6,4MM                                  13010520       ACC             • •        

     CONDENSATOR 4µF 2P 3mm                                     13011117       EBR             • •        
     CONDENSATOR 6,3µF    PLASTIC                             65321852       SIMEL          • •        

0023  KABEL MOTOR+STCK3P 3X0,75 L500                       13016470                            • •        
0041  BRANDERAUTOMAAT LGB 22.230 B27                     13009202                            • •        
0042  MONTAGEVOET AGK11 (LOA/LGB)+AGK66              13011794                            • •        
0043  INSTEEKPLAAT AGK66                                               13018465                            • •        
0044  IONISATIEPEN D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S                 13010529                            • •        
0045  STEKKER 7P MAN WIELAND                                      13009670                            • •        
0047  IONISATIE BRUG                                                          13010019                            • •        
0050  ONTSTEKINGSPEN D6X80 d4 D2X7 FLANGE           13010528                            • •        
0051  SET STUWPLAAT D64,5 + NOZZLE D45+SLUITER           13007726                            • •        
0052  ONTSTEKINGSKABEL D4/D4 L380                             65300077                            • •        
0053  INSTELSTANG M6 L 230                                              13010526                            • •        
0054  IONISATIEKABEL CLP 6,35/D4 L500                           13010530                            • •        
0055  GASSTER V-G 1 40 /55 /85                                          65300237                            • •        
0056  ELLEBOOG GAS+BUIS LG.160                                   13010533                            • •        
0057  O-RING Ø 24.0 X 3.0  NBR70                                       13010534                            • •        
0060  ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO EBI 1X11 230V                       65300715                            • •        
0061  MOTORPLAAT 275X222X23 D99+O-RING                 13020416                            • •        
0062  AANSLUITSNOER TRAFO+PLUG3P/RAST2P L250           13010535                            • •        
0063  LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR 604.92 1-10MBSAV LGW       65300017                            • •        
0064  TRANSPARANTE PVC BUIS D4/6                               13014337                            • •        
0065  LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR STEUN D32                    13020723                            • •        
0067  L.DRUKSCHAKEL.KABEL+FAST.6,3/3X0,75 L450      13016495                            • •        
0069  GELEIDER / HOOGSPANNINGSKABEL                      11000111                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0001  ANSCHLUSSFLANSCH D80 EUROFLANSCH            13022754                            • •        
0002  DICHTUNG/BRENNERFLANSCH 156X156X6 D80     13010501                            • •        
0004  DICHTSCHNUR D80X5X5-267                                     13011148                            • •        
0006  BRENNERROHR D80/65/58 L193                                13007732                            • •        
0008  LUFTKASTEN 218X134+ ISOLIERUNG                       65300231                            • •        
0009  KNOPF REGULIERKLAPPE D28,5X28                        13010509                            • •        
0011  ANSAUGLUFTFUEHRUNG D103/35 100X95 L39       13010512                            •        

     ANSAUGLUFTFUEHRUNG D103/35 80X68L39 108°          13010511                            •        
0012  GAS DECKPLATTE 61X60 D7,5+D9 SKALA L52        13015181                            • •        
0013  LUFTKLAPPE D59/55X30+FEDER                              13010515                            • •        
0014  DICHTGUMMIS                                                             13015501                            • •        
0015  ANTRIEBKASTEN KLAPPE BG. /GAS                         13010473                            • •        
0020  VENTILATORRAD D133X42 D10                                 13010101                            • •        
0021  MOTOR 0,085 KW 230V D10                                       65326740       EBR             • •        

     MOTOR 0,085KW 230V D10                                        13010518       SIMEL          • •        
0022  KONDENSATOR 3µF 4P 6,4MM                                  13010520       ACC             • •        

     KONDENSATOR 4µF 2P 3mm                                     13011117       EBR             • •        
     KONDENSATOR 6,3µF    PLASTIC                             65321852       SIMEL          • •        

0023  KABEL MOTOR+STECKER 3P 3X0,75 L500               13016470                            • •        
0041  FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT LGB 22.230 B27                   13009202                            • •        
0042  SOCKEL AGK11 (LOA/LGB)+AGK66                           13011794                            • •        
0043  STOPFBUCHSENHALTER AGK 66                             13018465                            • •        
0044  IONISATIONSSONDE D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S       13010529                            • •        
0045  STECKER 7POL SCHW/BRAUN+ZUGENTL.UNMONT       13009670                            • •        
0047  IONISATIONSTECKER                                                 13010019                            • •        
0050  ZUENDELEKTRODE D6X80 d4 D2X7 FLANGE          13010528                            • •        
0051  SET STAUSCHEIBE D64,5 + DÜSE D45+VERSCH.           13007726                            • •        
0052  ZÜNDKABEL D4/D4 L380                                             65300077                            • •        
0053  SCHUBSTANGE D4,8 L233 M6/M5+NUT M5X0,8       13010526                            • •        
0054  IONISATIONSKABEL CLP 6,35/D4 L500                     13010530                            • •        
0055  GASKOPF L67 D62/20                                                  65300237                            • •        
0056  GASBOGEN+ROHR LG.160                                         13010533                            • •        
0057  O-RING D24X3                                                              13010534                            • •        
0060  ZUENDTRAFO EBI 1X11 230V                                    65300715                            • •        
0061  MOTORPLATTE 275X222X23 D99+O-RING               13020416                            • •        
0062  KABEL ZÜNDTRAFO+STCK 3P/RAST2P L250           13010535                            • •        
0063  LUFTDRUCKWACHTER 604.92 1-10MB ERS.LGW10        65300017                            • •        
0064  TRANSPARENTER PVC ROHR D4/6                          13014337                            • •        
0065  HALTER D32 LUFTDRUCKWAECHTER HUB             13020723                            • •        
0067  KABEL LDW+FASTON 6,3/3X0,75 L450                      13016495                            • •        
0069  GUMMITUELLE D23X14                                               11000111                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0001  ACCESORIO CALDERA D80   EUROBRIDA               13022754                            • •        
0002  JUNTA/BRIDA QUEMADOR 156X156X6 D80             13010501                            • •        
0004  JUNTA/TRENZADA D80X5X5-267                               13011148                            • •        
0006  TUBO DE LLAMA D80/65/58 L193                               13007732                            • •        
0008  CAJA DE AIRE 218X134+ AISLAMIENTO                   65300231                            • •        
0009  BOTON AJUSTE VALV.AIRE D28,5X28                      13010509                            • •        
0011  RECICLAJE AIRE D103/35 100X95 L39 108°              13010512                            •        

     RECICLAJE AIRE D103/35 AL.80X68 L39 108°          13010511                            •        
0012  PLACA PANEL GAS 61X60 D7,5+D9 GRAD.L52        13015181                            • •        
0013  VALVULA AIRE D59/55X30+MUELE                            13010515                            • •        
0014  PASACABLES                                                               13015501                            • •        
0015  CAJA MANDOS VALV. ASS. /GAS                              13010473                            • •        
0020  TURBINA D133X42 D10                                               13010101                            • •        
0021  MOTOR 0,085 KW 230V D10                                       65326740       EBR             • •        

     MOTOR 0,085KW 230V D10                                        13010518       SIMEL          • •        
0022  CONDENSADOR 3µF 4P 6,4MM                                  13010520       ACC             • •        

     CONDENSADOR 4µF 2P 3mm                                     13011117       EBR             • •        
     CONDENSADOR 6,3µF    PLASTIC                             65321852       SIMEL          • •        

0023  CABLE MOTOR+TOMA 3P 3X0,75 L500                     13016470                            • •        
0041  PROGRAMADOR LGB 22.230 B27                              13009202                            • •        
0042  ZÓCALO AGK11 (LOA/LGB)+AGK66                           13011794                            • •        
0043  CABLE GLAND HOLDER AGK66                                 13018465                            • •        
0044  SONDA IONIZACION D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S        13010529                            • •        
0045  WIELAND ENCHUFE 7 POLOS                                   13009670                            • •        
0047  PUENTE DE IONIZACIÓN                                            13010019                            • •        
0050  ELECTRODO ENCENDIDO D6X80 d4D2X7FLANGE          13010528                            • •        
0051  KIT DEFLECTOR D64,5 + DIFUSOR D45+OBTU.      13007726                            • •        
0052  CABLE ENCENDIDO D4/D4 L380                                65300077                            • •        
0053  VARILLA AJUSTE D4,8 L233 M6/M5+NUT M5            13010526                            • •        
0054  CABLE IONIZACION CLP 6,35/D4 L500                      13010530                            • •        
0055  CABEZA GAS L67 D62/20                                            65300237                            • •        
0056  TUBO DEL GAS+CODO LG.160                                  13010533                            • •        
0057  O-RING D24X3                                                              13010534                            • •        
0060  ENCENDEDOR EBI 1X11 230V                                   65300715                            • •        
0061  PLACA MOTOR 275X222X23 D99+O-RING                13020416                            • •        
0062  CABLE ENCENDEDOR+TOMA 3P/RAST2P L250      13010535                            • •        
0063  PRESOSTATO AIRE  604.92 1-10MBSAV LGW10     65300017                            • •        
0064  TUBO PVC TRANSPARENTE D4/6                             13014337                            • •        
0065  SOPORTE DEL MANOSTATO DE AIRE D32              13020723                            • •        
0067  CABLE PRESOST.AIRE+FAST.6,3/3X0,75 L450         13016495                            • •        
0069  RUBBER FUNNEL TRANSFO                                      11000111                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0001  ACCESSORIO CALDAIA D80 EUROFLANGIA            13022754                            • •        
0002  GUARNIZIONE/FLANGIA BRUC. 156X156X6 D80      13010501                            • •        
0004  GUARNIZIONE/TRECCIA D80X5X5-267                     13011148                            • •        
0006  BOCCAGLIO D80/65/58 L193                                       13007732                            • •        
0008  CASSA ASPIR. ARIA 218X134+ ISOLAZIONE            65300231                            • •        
0009  BOTTONE REGOLAZIONE SERRANDA D28,5X28    13010509                            • •        
0011  CONVOGLIAT.ARIA D103/35 100X95 L39 108°          13010512                            •        

     CONVOGLIAT.ARIA D103/35 80X68 L39 108°            13010511                            •        
0012  PIASTRINA GAS 61X60 D7,5+D9 GRAD.L52              13015181                            • •        
0013  SERRANDA ARIA D59/55X30+MOLLA                        13010515                            • •        
0014  PASSA CAVO                                                                13015501                            • •        
0015  SCATOLA COMMANDO SERRANDA ASS. /GAS       13010473                            • •        
0020  VENTOLA D133X42 D10                                              13010101                            • •        
0021  MOTORE 0,085 KW 230V D10                                     65326740       EBR             • •        

     MOTORE 0,085KW 230V D10                                      13010518       SIMEL          • •        
0022  CONDENSATORE 3µF 4P 6,4MM                                13010520       ACC             • •        

     CONDENSATORE 4µF 2P 3mm                                   13011117       EBR             • •        
     CONDENSATORE 6,3µF    PLASTIC                           65321852       SIMEL          • •        

0023  CAVO MOTORE+PRESA 3P 3X0,75 L500                  13016470                            • •        
0041  APPARECCHIATURA LGB 22.230 B27                       13009202                            • •        
0042  ZOCCOLO AGK11 (LOA/LGB) + AGK66                      13011794                            • •        
0043  FERMACAVO AGK 66                                                  13018465                            • •        
0044  SONDA RIVELAZIONE D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S     13010529                            • •        
0045  PRESA WIELAND 7P.                                                   13009670                            • •        
0047  PONTE DI RIVELAZIONE                                             13010019                            • •        
0050  ELETTRODO ACCEN. D6X80 d4 D2X7 FLANGE       13010528                            • •        
0051  KIT DIFFUSORE D64,5+INIETT.GAS D45+OTTU.      13007726                            • •        
0052  CAVO ACCENSIONE D4/D4 L380                               65300077                            • •        
0053  ASTA REGOL. D4,8 L233 M6/M5+NUT M5X0,8          13010526                            • •        
0054  CAVO RIVELAZIONE CLP 6,35/D4 L500                     13010530                            • •        
0055  TESTA GAS L67 D62/20                                               65300237                            • •        
0056  GOMITO GAS+TUBO LG.160                                       13010533                            • •        
0057  O-RING D24X3                                                              13010534                            • •        
0060  TRASFO. ACC. EBI 1X11 230V+PRESA TERRA        65300715                            • •        
0061  PIASTRA MOTORE 275X222X23 D99+O-RING          13020416                            • •        
0062  CAVO TRASFO ACCENS.+PRESA 3P/RAST2P L250         13010535                            • •        
0063  PRESSOSTATO ARIA 604.92 1-10MBSAV LGW10    65300017                            • •        
0064  TUBETTO PVC TRANSPARENTE D4/6                       13014337                            • •        
0065  SUPPORTO PRESSOSTATO DELL’ARIA D32            13020723                            • •        
0067  CAVO PRESSOST.ARIA+FAST.6,3/3X0,75 L450        13016495                            • •        
0069  PASSACAVO TRASFO ACCENSIONE                        11000111                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0001  ACCESSOIRE CHAUDIERE D80   EUROBRIDE         13022754                            • •        
0002  JOINT/BRIDE BRULEUR 156X156X6 D80                   13010501                            • •        
0004  JOINT/TRESSE D80X5X5-267                                     13011148                            • •        
0006  TUBE DE FLAMME D80/65/58 L193                            13007732                            • •        
0008  BOITE A AIR 218X134+ ISOLATION                            65300231                            • •        
0009  BOUTON REGLAGE VOLET D28,5X28                       13010509                            • •        
0011  RECYCLAGE AIR D103/35 100X95 L39 108°              13010512                            •        

     RECYCLAGE AIR D103/35 AIL.80X68 L39 108°         13010511                            •        
0012  PLAQUETTE TAB.GAZ 61X60 D7,5+D9 GRAD.L52            13015181                            • •        
0013  VOLET AIR D59/55X30+RESSORT                             13010515                            • •        
0014  PASSE FIL                                                                     13015501                            • •        
0015  BOITIER COMMANDE VOLET ASS. /GAZ                  13010473                            • •        
0020  TURBINE D133X42 D10                                               13010101                            • •        
0021  MOTEUR 0,085 KW 230V D10                                     65326740       EBR             • •        

     MOTEUR 0,085KW 230V D10                                      13010518       SIMEL          • •        
0022  CONDENSATEUR 3µF 4P 6,4MM                                13010520       ACC             • •        

     CONDENSATEUR 4µF 2P 3mm                                   13011117       EBR             • •        
     CONDENSATEUR 6,3µF    PLASTIC                           65321852       SIMEL          • •        

0023  CABLE MOTEUR+PRISE 3P 3X0,75 L500                  13016470                            • •        
0041  COFFRET LGB 22.230 B27                                          13009202                            • •        
0042  SOCLE AGK11 (LOA/LGB)+ AGK66                            13011794                            • •        
0043  PORTE PRESSE ETOUPE AGK 66                             13018465                            • •        
0044  SONDE IONISATION D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S        13010529                            • •        
0045  FICHE WIELAND 7P MALE                                          13009670                            • •        
0047  PONT D'IONISATION                                                    13010019                            • •        
0050  ELECTRODE ALLUMAGE D6X80 d4 D2X7 FLANGE          13010528                            • •        
0051  KIT DEFLECTEUR D64,5 + DIFF. D45 + OBTU.         13007726                            • •        
0052  CABLE ALLUMAGE D4/D4 L380                                  65300077                            • •        
0053  TIGE REGLAGE D4,8 L233 M6/M5+NUT M5X0,8       13010526                            • •        
0054  CABLE IONISATION CLP 6,35/D4 L500                      13010530                            • •        
0055  TETE GAZ L67 D62/20                                                 65300237                            • •        
0056  COUDE GAZ+TUBE LG.160                                         13010533                            • •        
0057  O-RING D24X3                                                              13010534                            • •        
0060  ALLUMEUR EBI 1X11 230V+PRISE TERRE               65300715                            • •        
0061  PLATINE MOTEUR 275X222X23 D99+O-RING          13020416                            • •        
0062  CABLE ALLUMEUR+PRISE 3P/RAST2P L250            13010535                            • •        
0063  MANOSTAT AIR  604.92 1-10MBSAV LGW10            65300017                            • •        
0064  TUYAU PVC TRANSPARENT D4/6                              13014337                            • •        
0065  SUPPORT MANOSTAT AIR D32                                  13020723                            • •        
0067  CABLE MANOSTAT AIR+FAST.6,3/3X0,75 L450        13016495                            • •        
0069  PASSE CABLE TRANSFO                                            11000111                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0001  BOILER ACCESSORY D80   EUROFLANGE              13022754                            • •        
0002  GASKET/BURNER FLANGE 156X156X6 D80             13010501                            • •        
0004  GASKET/BRAID D80X5X5-267                                     13011148                            • •        
0006  FLAME TUBE D80/65/58 L193                                     13007732                            • •        
0008  AIR BOX 218X134+ INSULATION                                65300231                            • •        
0009  BUTTON ADJUST FLAP D28,5X28                              13010509                            • •        
0011  AIR RECYCLING D103/35 100X95 L39 108°               13010512                            •        

     AIR RECYCLING D103/35 SPO.80X68 L39 108°        13010511                            •        
0012  GAS DASHB.PLATE 61X60 D7,5+D9 GRAD.L52        13015181                            • •        
0013  AIR FLAP D59/55X30+SPRING                                    13010515                            • •        
0014  RUBBER FUNNEL                                                        13015501                            • •        
0015  BOX ADJUST FLAP ASS. /GAS                                   13010473                            • •        
0020  FAN WHEEL D133X42 D10                                          13010101                            • •        
0021  MOTOR 0,085 KW 230V D10                                       65326740       EBR             • •        

     MOTOR 0,085KW 230V D10                                        13010518       SIMEL          • •        
0022  CAPACITOR 3µF 4P 6,4MM                                         13010520       ACC             • •        

     CAPACITOR 4µF 2P 3mm                                            13011117       EBR             • •        
     CAPACITOR 6,3µF    PLASTIC                                    65321852       SIMEL          • •        

0023  CABLE MOTOR+PLUG 3P 3X0,75 L500                      13016470                            • •        
0041  CONTROL UNIT LGB 22.230 B27                                13009202                            • •        
0042  PLUG-IN BASE.L&G AGK11                                         13011794                            • •        
0043  CABLE GLAND HOLDER AGK66                                 13018465                            • •        
0044  IONISATION PROBE D8X80 D4 D2X27 80° F+S        13010529                            • •        
0045  WIELAND PLUG 7P.                                                     13009670                            • •        
0047  IONISATION BRIDGE                                                   13010019                            • •        
0050  IGNITION ELECTRODE D6X80 d4 D2X7 FLANGE     13010528                            • •        
0051  SET BAFFLE PLATE D64,5 + NOZZLE D45 +CAP     13007726                            • •        
0052  IGNITION CABLE D4/D4 L380                                      65300077                            • •        
0053  ADJUST ROD D4,8 L233 M6/M5+NUT M5X0,8           13010526                            • •        
0054  IONISATION CABLE CLP 6,35/D4 L500                      13010530                            • •        
0055  GAS HEAD L67 D62/20                                                65300237                            • •        
0056  GAS ELBOW+TUBE LG.160                                         13010533                            • •        
0057  O-RING D24X3                                                              13010534                            • •        
0060  IGNITION TRANSFO.EBI 1X11 230V+EARTH CO.     65300715                            • •        
0061  MOTOR PLATE 275X222X23 D99+O-RING                13020416                            • •        
0062  CABLE IGNIT.TRANSFO+PLUG 3P/RAST 2P L250    13010535                            • •        
0063  AIR PRESS.SWITCH 604.92 1-10MBSAV LGW10      65300017                            • •        
0064  TRANSPARENT PVC TUBE D4/6                                13014337                            • •        
0065  AIR PRESSURE SWITCH BASE D32                          13020723                            • •        
0067  CABLE AIR P.SWITCH+FAST.6,3/3X0,75 L450           13016495                            • •        
0069  RUBBER FUNNEL TRANSFO                                      11000111                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0301  GB CG 10 R70D1W5BWZ/R1/2Z, EK/VG 01               13010541                            • •        
0302  O-RINGSET D24X3+ D22X2,5 (3)/CG10                      13010543                            • •        
0303  GASAANSLUITBUIS COMPLEET                                13010952                            • •        
0304  GASDRUKSCHAKELAAR DG 45/VC3..SZ                   13010960                            • •        
0305  STROOMGELIJKRICHTER KLEP CG10 (AC=DC/BO)         13010544                            • •        
0306  BEZETTING  DIN ZWARTE 4P.WITHOUT SKIRT       13012421                            • •        
0308  BEZETTING  DIN GRIJS 4P.WITH SKIRT                   13012422                            • •        
0309  FILTERELEMENT +VULSTUK+2 O-RING/CG10         13010547                            • •        
0310  FLENS CG10 RP1/2                                                      13010548                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0301  GASVENTIL CG10 R70 D1T5WZ                                 13010541                            • •        
0302  O-RINGSATZ D24X3+ D22X2,5 (3)/CG10                    13010543                            • •        
0303  GASROHRANSCHLUSS L115                                      13010952                            • •        
0304  GASDRUCKWACHTER DG 45  10-45MB                    13010960                            • •        
0305  STROMGLEICHRICHTER VENTIL CG10(AC=DC/BO)        13010544                            • •        
0306  STECKER DIN GRAU 4P.OHNE UMMA                      13012421                            • •        
0308  STECKER DIN GRAU 4P.MIT UMMA                          13012422                            • •        
0309  FILTEREINSATZ+DISTANZRING+2 O-RING/CG10    13010547                            • •        
0310  FLANSCH CG10 RP1/2                                                 13010548                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0301  VALVULA GAS CG10 R70 D1T5WZ                            13010541                            • •        
0302  KIT O-RING D24X3+ D22X2,5 (3)/CG10                      13010543                            • •        
0303  COLECTOR ACPL. L115                                              13010952                            • •        
0304  PRESOSTATO GAS DG 45  10-45MB                         13010960                            • •        
0305  RECTIFICADOR CORRIENTE CG10 (AC=DC/BO)     13010544                            • •        
0306  TOMA DIN NEGRO 4P.SIN BORDO                            13012421                            • •        
0308  TOMA DIN GRIS 4P.CON BORDO                               13012422                            • •        
0309  ELEMENTO FILTRANTE +DISTA.+2 O-RING/CG10           13010547                            • •        
0310  BRIDA CG10 RP1/2                                                      13010548                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0301  VALVOLA GAS CG10 R70 D1T5WZ                            13010541                            • •        
0302  KIT O-RING D24X3+ D22X2,5 (3)/CG10                      13010543                            • •        
0303  COLLETTORE-BRIDA L=115 NC6 GX                         13010952                            • •        
0304  PRESSOSTATO GAS DG 45  10-45MB                       13010960                            • •        
0305  RADRIZZATORE CORRENTE VALV.CG10(AC=DC/BO      13010544                            • •        
0306  PRESA DIN NERO 4P.SENZA BORDO                       13012421                            • •        
0308  PRESA DIN GRIGIO 4P. CON BORDO                       13012422                            • •        
0309  ELEMENTO FILTRANTE+DISTAN.+2 O-RING/CG10          13010547                            • •        
0310  FLANGIA CG10 RP1/2                                                  13010548                            • •        
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0301  VANNE GAZ CG10 R70 D1T5WZ                                13010541                            • •        
0302  KIT O-RING D24X3+ D22X2,5 (3)/CG10                      13010543                            • •        
0303  COLLECTEUR/BRIDES L115                                       13010952                            • •        
0304  MANOSTAT GAZ DG 45  10-45MB                              13010960                            • •        
0305  REDRESSEUR COURANT VANNE CG10(AC=DC/BO)       13010544                            • •        
0306  PRISE DIN NOIRE 4P.SANS JUPE                              13012421                            • •        
0308  PRISE DIN GRISE 4P.AVEC JUPE                              13012422                            • •        
0309  ELEMENT FILTRANT+ENTRETOISE+2 O-RING/CG1         13010547                            • •        
0310  BRIDE CG10 RP1/2                                                      13010548                            • •        
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0301  GAS VALVE CG10 R70 D1T5WZ                                 13010541                            • •        
0302  O-RING KIT D24X3+ D22X2,5 (3)/CG10                      13010543                            • •        
0303  GAS CONNECTION L115                                             13010952                            • •        
0304  GAS PRESS.SWITCH DG 45  10-45MB                      13010960                            • •        
0305  SUPPLY RECTIFIER VALVE CG10(AC=DC/BO)         13010544                            • •        
0306  PLUG DIN GREY 4P.WITHOUT SKIRT                        13012421                            • •        
0308  PLUG DIN GREY 4P.WITH SKIRT                               13012422                            • •        
0309  STRAINER+SPACER+2 O-RING/CG10                       13010547                            • •        
0310  FLANGE CG10 RP1/2                                                   13010548                            • •        
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IDENTIFICATIEPLAATJE

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 

00001 / K A 

SERIENUMMER
7 Karakters :       

00001 / L 09

Productiejaar :

8 Karakters :       

Productiejaar :
Productietrimester : van A tot D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Productiemaand
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Opeenvolgende code

Opeenvolgende code

2007 1370 P 0711 Karakters :       
Productiejaar

Productiejaar : P     2007
Productiemaand

Opeenvolgende
code

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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TYPENSCHILD

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.

00001 / K A 

SERIENNUMMER
7 Charakters :       

00001 / L 09

Baujahr :

8 Charakters :       

Baujahr :
Vierteljahr : von A auf D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Baumonat
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

2007 1370 P 0711 Charakters :       
Baujahr

Baujahr : P     2007
Baumonat 

Fortlaufende
Gerätenummer

R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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IDENTIFICACION

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.

00001 / K A 

NUMERO DI SERIE

Código secuencial

7 Caracteres :       

00001 / L 09

Año de fabricacion : 

8 Caracteres :       

Código secuencial

Año de fabricacion :
Trimestre de fabricacion : de A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mes de fabricacion 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caracteres :       
Año de fabricacion 

Año de fabricacion  : P     2007
Mes de fabricacion 

Código secuencial R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ABREVIACIONES
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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TARGA MATRICOLA

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti

NUMERO DI SERIE
00001 / K A 

Codice sequenziale

7 Caratteri :       

00001 / L 09

Anno di fabbricazione : 

8 Caratteri :       

Codice sequenziale

Anno di fabbricazione : 
Trimestre di fabbricazione : da A a D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mese di fabbricazione 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caratteri :       
Anno di fabbricazione

Anno di fabbricazione : P     2007
Mese di fabbricazione 

Codice sequenziale R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

INDIRIZZI
www.cuenod.com
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PLAQUE SIGNALÉTIQUE

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.

NUMÉRO DE SÉRIE
00001 / K A 

Code séquentiel 

7 Caractères :       

00001 / L 09

Année de fabrication : 

8 Caractères :       

Code séquentiel

Année de fabrication :
Trimestre de fabrication : de A à D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Mois de fabrication 
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Caractères :       
Année de fabrication 

Année de fabrication : P     2007
Mois de fabrication

Code séquentiel R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015

LISTE DES ABRÉVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling
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LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS
 :  Maintenance parts / Pièces d’entretien / Materiali di consumo / 
 :  Piezas de mantenimiento / Hilfsmaterial / Onderhoudsonderdelen
  
 :  Wearing parts / Pièces d’usure / Parti di usura
 :  Piezas de desgaste / Verschleissteile / Slijtageonderdelen

 :  Item not stocked, manufactured to order / Article non stocké, fabrication à la demande /
 :  Articolo non a magazzino, produzione all’ordine / Artículo no almacenado, fabricación previa solicitud /
 :  Keine Lagerware, wird bei Bedarf bestellt, Artikel niet op voorraad, fabricage op bestelling

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.

SERIAL NUMBER
00001 / K A 

Sequencial number

7 Characters :       

00001 / L 09

Year of manufacture :

8 Characters :       

Sequencial number

Year of manufacture :
Trimester of manufacture : from A to D 

K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

Month of manufacture
K 2003
L  2004
M 2005
etc ...

2007 1370 P 0711 Characters :       
Year of manufacture

Year of manufacture : P     2007
Month of manufacture 

Sequencial number R     2008
S     2009
T     2010
U     2011
W    2012
X     2013
Y     2014
Z     2015
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